We, the undersigned Officers of	Lodge No.
Loyal Order of Moose, hereby request th	ne opportunity to host the Pennsylvania Moose
Association, Moose Riders State Rally	for the year of We have read the
requirements below and we are able to	meet all the criteria to host a Moose Riders
Motorcycle Rally for the Pennsylvania Mo	oose Association.

- 1. Your Lodge must have participated in the State Moose Riders Rally a previous year.
- 2. The Lodge must be current with all P.M.A. requirements.
- 3. You must have enough local hotel and camping space to accommodate the participants.
- 4. You must be able to provide a "motorcycle parking only" area.
- 5. The Lodge must have available food and entertainment.
- 6. The Lodge will provide shuttle service to and from the local hotel and/or campground
- 7. The Lodge will be required to pay a \$2.00 fee for every registration to the P.M.A. Moose Riders Committee within Two (2) weeks after the Rally.
- 8. The event should have a Chairperson with experience to chair the event
- 9. The Chairperson is required to send an event report within two (2) weeks after the Rally to the P.M.A. Moose Riders Chairman.
- 10. A ten dollar (\$10) non refundable fee is required with this request
- 11. The Rally will be held the weekend prior to the Association Convention in August
- 12. This form must be approved and signed by the below listed Lodge Board of Officers and the Officers of the Moose Riders activity group.

Return signed form and fee to:	300 Third Street Lewistown, PA 17044		
President		Moose Riders President	
Vice President		Moose Riders Vice Presider	nt
Administrator		Moose Riders Secretary	
Contact email & telephone #			
Dated this day of	20		SEAI